Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 27 June 2023 at 6:54 am.

Horse

Able Willie
Arctic Wolf
Burgunder
Fearentless
Forest War
Happy Angel
Heywood
Indictment
Kenobi

Magic Phantom

Date

28 Jun
27 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
27 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun

Race

Warwick Farm #4
Townsville #4

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #2
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #3
Belmont #6

Happy Valley #3

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #8
Townsville #6

Cambridge #7

Baaklava#5

Score/
Starts
211
4/1
211
212
211
5/3
211
31
211
6/3

Barrier

A DD

Fred
Factor

-14

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score
5.6
5.0
59
16.8
54
117
6.2
16.5
8.3
5.7

BLP

AWNBANRARRRE

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

8.4
9.0
8.1

75
6.7

Emerg Horse
Factor
2.6 MissJay Fox
40 Rarefied
2.9 Rising Legend
15.8 The Guava
14 Thelwell
9.7 Trevern
3.2 Whitewater
115 Ziggi Rocks
1.3 Zoffaa
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Date

28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
28 Jun
27 Jun
28 Jun

Race

Warwick Farm #5

Cambridge #3

Balaklava #5

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #6
Eagle Farm #8

Belmont #6

Eagle Farm #7
Sportshet-Ballarat Synthetic #8
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #1

Score/
Starts
32
23/6
211
2/1
8/2
21

2/1
4/2

Barrier

13
12

19
12

11

Fred
Factor

-0.1

Months
Idle

12
12
10
12
10
11

Form
Score
9.9
13.0
6.9
10.2
18.7
133

10.6
5.9

m
e
NORrROKRRMNOW B
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Value

6.1
10.0

118
10.3

10.5

151
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